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STATSTATE_NAME,C,17
213 ALGERIA

684 AMERICAN SAMOA
54 ARGENTINA

297 ARUBA

247 ASCENSION ISLAND
61 AUSTRALIA

43 AUSTRIA

973 BAHRAIN

880 BANGLADESH

32 BELGIUM

501 BELIZE

229 BENIN, REP OF

591 BOLIVIA

267 BOTSWANA

55 BRAZIL

673 BRUNEI

359 BULGARIA

226 BURKINA FASO

237 CAMEROON

238 CAPE VERDE ISLAND
56 CHILE

86 CHINA, PEOPLE REP
57 COLUMBIA

506 COSTA RICA

357 CYPRUS

42 CZECHOSLOVAKIA
45 DENMARK

253 DJIBOUTI, REP. OF
593 ECUADOR

20 EGYPT

503 EL SALVADOR

251 ETHIOPIA

298 FAEROE ISLANDS
679 FIJI ISLANDS

358 FINLAND

33 FRANCE & MONACO
596 FRENCH ANTILLES
594 FRENCH GUIANA
689 FRENCH POLYNESIA
241 GABON REPUBLIC
220 GAMBIA

37 GERMAN DEM. REP.
49 GERMAN, FED. REP.
233 GHANA

350 GIBRALTAR

30 GREECE

299 GREENLAND

590 GUADELOUPE
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671
53

502
224
592
509
504
852
36

354
91

62

98

964
353
972
39

225
81

962
254
686
82

965
266
231
218
352
853
265
60

960
223
356
692
230
52

691
212
264
977
599
31

687
64

505
227
234
47
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GUAM
GUANTANAMO BAY
GUATEMALA
GUINEA

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS
HONG KONG
HUNGARY
ICELAND

INDIA

INDONESIA

IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND

ISRAEL

ITALY

IVORY COAST
JAPAN

JORDAN

KENYA

KIRIBATI

KOREA, REPUBLIC
KUWAIT
LESOTHO
LIBERIA

LIBYIA
LUXEMBOURG
MACAO

MALAWI
MALAYSIA
MALDIVES

MALI REPUBLIC
MALTA
MARSHALL ISLANDS
MAURITIUS
MEXICO
MICRONESIA
MOROCCO
NAMIBIA

NEPAL
NETH-LAND ANTILLE
NETHERLANDS
NEW CALEDONIA
NEW ZEALAND
NICARAGUA
NIGER REPUBLIC
NIGERIA
NORWAY
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968
92
507
675
597
51
63
48
351
974
262
40

250
508
670
966
221
248
232
65
27
34
94
268
46
41
886
255
66
228
676
216
90
1
256
971
44
598
58
685
967
38
243
260
263
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OMAN
PAKISTAN

PANAMA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PARAGUAY

PERU

PHILIPPINES
POLAND

PORTUGAL

QATAR

REUNION ISLAND
ROMANIA

RUSSIA

RWANDA

SAINT PIERRE
SAIPAN

SAUDI ARABIA
SENEGAL REPUBLIC
SEYCHELLES ISLAND
SIERRA LEONE
SINGAPORE

SOUTH AFRICA
SPAIN

SRI LANKA
SWAZILAND
SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
TAIWAN

TANZANIA
THAILAND

TOGO

TONGA ISLANDS
TUNISIA

TURKEY

U.S. and CANADA
UGANDA

UNITED ARAB EMRAT
UNITED KINGDOM
URUGUAY
VENEZUELA
WESTERN SAMOA
YEMEN ARAB REP.
YUGOSLAVIA

ZAIRE

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE
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